Blade width

mm
4
55
6.5
8
10
12
14

Screwdrivers | Slot-head Screwdrivers

FACOM Slotted screwdriver with 6-sided forged blade type

no. ATHH

STANDARDS: NF ISO 2380-1, NF ISO 2380-2, ISO 2380-1, ISO 2380-2, DIN ISO 2380-1, DIN ISO 2380-2, ASME

B107.600

-Through blade allows separation of locked screws by means of light impacts.
-Forged and treated hexagonal blade for locking or unlocking with a wrench.

-Handle blade linked by fins.

-On the blade side, the handle includes a crimped steel ferrule with dampener, at the opposite side, a copper

ring protects wood from impacts.
-Finish: polished chromed.

Characteristics
Type: ATHH

Blade length
mm
90
100
125
150
175
200
250

Blade diameter
mm
45
55
6.5

Article

23442528
23442529
23442530
23442532
23442533
23442534
23442535

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.

ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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