FACOM Slotted screwdriver with 6-sided forged blade type no. ATHH



STANDARDS: NF ISO 2380-1, NF ISO 2380-2, ISO 2380-1, ISO 2380-2, DIN ISO 2380-1, DIN ISO 2380-2, ASME B107.600

- -Through blade allows separation of locked screws by means of light impacts.
- -Forged and treated hexagonal blade for locking or unlocking with a wrench.
- -Handle blade linked by fins.
- -On the blade side, the handle includes a crimped steel ferrule with dampener, at the opposite side, a copper ring protects wood from impacts.
- -Finish: polished chromed.

Characteristics

Type: ATHH

Blade length	Blade diameter	Article
mm	mm	
90	4.5	23442528
100	5.5	23442529
125	6.5	23442530
150	8	23442532
175	9	23442533
200	10	23442534
250	10	23442535
	mm 90 100 125 150 175 200	mm mm 90 4.5 100 5.5 125 6.5 150 8 175 9 200 10

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

ERIKS

Page 1/1

PR_EC000158_0080_GGE_EN_19.05.2024